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Anlage
Kutschenberg 38, 89079 Uim

Sportwart/in
Berg, Stefan
T 01754945043 Stefan.Berg_85@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Ecker, Markus
T +49 173 3057506 markus.ecker@gmx.de
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Juniorinnen U18 1 (4er)
MF: Markus Ecker

m +49 173 3057506; markus.ecker@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Baur, Anna-Lena
Baur, Charlotte
Baur, Johanna
Frei, Anna
Bihler, Nia
Knaus, Laura
Augustin, Emily

~No 0o WN PP

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20657487
21051304
20805410
20954228
20664220
20763888
20662668

LK DR Info
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

.GENERALI



